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number name and first name nat. club date of birth licence
215 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 17/3/1999 00837397

ASADOV Khalid AZE 11/3/1999 00839803
IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE 22/2/1998 00839820
RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE 3/3/1998 00839804
KHUDIYAN Luka GEO 19/10/2000 00839814

292 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI 21/6/2000 00837437
421 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO FC KUTAISI 22/10/2002 00837435
156 RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI 30/3/1999 00836550

ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO FC TBILISI 5/2/2003 00839858
217 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI 26/8/2000 00836551
213 GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI 9/9/1999 00836431
419 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI 8/12/1998 00837446

KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO FC TBILISI 1/12/2001 00839852
35 SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI 27/4/1999 00832461

ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 4/6/1998 00839830
ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA 29/4/2000 00839828
ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 11/10/1998 00839831
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 4/5/1998 00839829
ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA 25/9/1998 00839832
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 12/1/2001 00839848

63 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 1/3/1999 00834496
KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR 10/5/2001 00839847
ULUAGACLI Emirhan TUR 4/5/2000 00839630
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23 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries
21 qualifiers

Round No 2
21 fencers
3 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 16
4 qualifiers

Tableau D
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: MCEDLIDZE Zaza GEO FC TBILISI

V/M ind. HS rank
SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1
GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI  2  1  V  3 0.250 -4 11 4
IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE  3  V  V  V 0.750 6 18 2
ULUAGACLI Emirhan TUR  2  0  2  2 0.000 -14 6 5
ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 18 3

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: ALSALMY Abdulrahmain KSA

V/M ind. HS rank
ALAMRI Ahmed KSA  4  3  V  V  V 0.600 6 22 3
MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO FC KUTAISI  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 0 21 2
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
ASADOV Khalid AZE  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 3 19 4
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI  2  4  3  4  V 0.200 -4 18 5
KHUDIYAN Luka GEO  1  4  2  1  2 0.000 -15 10 6

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO FC TBILISI, VALIYEV Fikrat AZE

V/M ind. HS rank
KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 2
KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO FC TBILISI  2  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE  3  4  V  2  V 0.400 0 19 4
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR  1  2  V  V  0 0.400 -5 13 5
ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA  3  4  V  4  V 0.400 6 21 3

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI  V  3  1  0  2 0.200 -10 11 5
ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO FC TBILISI  1  3  0  2  3 0.000 -16 9 6
KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 -2 18 3
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA  V  V  4  4  0 0.400 2 18 4
ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 10 21 2

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.02.2015 09:29



Cadet Circuit Mens Sabre
Tbilisi

07.02.2015

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
2 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI 1.000 15 25 qualifier
3 SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI 1.000 9 20 qualifier
4 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 0.800 10 24 qualifier
5 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 0.800 10 21 qualifier
6 RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI 0.800 6 21 qualifier
7 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO FC KUTAISI 0.800 0 21 qualifier
8 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE 0.750 6 18 qualifier
9 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 0.600 6 22 qualifier

10 ASADOV Khalid AZE 0.600 3 19 qualifier
11 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR 0.600 -2 18 qualifier
12 ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA 0.500 3 18 qualifier
13 ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA 0.400 6 21 qualifier
14 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 0.400 2 18 qualifier
15 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE 0.400 0 19 qualifier
16 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 0.400 -5 13 qualifier
17 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI 0.250 -4 11 qualifier
18 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
19 GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
20 ULUAGACLI Emirhan TUR 0.000 -14 6 qualifier
21 KHUDIYAN Luka GEO 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
22 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO FC TBILISI 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
23 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO FC TBILISI 0.000 -22 3 eliminated
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  2
Referee: MCEDLIDZE Zaza GEO FC TBILISI

V/M ind. HS rank
RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI  4  V  V  0  3  V 0.500 -2 22 4
GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 6 25 3
MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO FC KUTAISI  2  4  V  2  2  3 0.167 -9 18 6
ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA  3  V  2  2  2  V 0.333 -6 19 5
ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 2
ASADOV Khalid AZE  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 11 28 1
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR  4  0  V  3  4  2 0.167 -10 18 7

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  3
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI  V  1  3  1  V  3 0.333 -6 18 5
ALAMRI Ahmed KSA  4  2  4  3  V  3 0.167 -6 21 6
KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI  V  V  0  2  V  4 0.500 -2 21 4
ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2
ULUAGACLI Emirhan TUR  0  2  1  1  1  2 0.000 -23 7 7
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 3

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  4
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO FC TBILISI

V/M ind. HS rank
SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI  2  V  V  3  4  1 0.333 -3 20 5
KHUDIYAN Luka GEO  2  1  1  2  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE  3  2  V  2  V  3 0.333 -4 20 6
IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 3
ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA  2  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 24 4
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR  4  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 26 2

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.02.2015 09:40



Cadet Circuit Mens Sabre
Tbilisi

07.02.2015

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI 1.000 16 30 qualifier
2 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR 0.833 16 28 qualifier
3 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 0.833 12 27 qualifier
4 ASADOV Khalid AZE 0.833 11 28 qualifier
5 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 0.833 10 26 qualifier
6 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 0.833 9 28 qualifier
7 GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI 0.667 6 25 qualifier
8 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 0.667 5 26 qualifier
9 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE 0.667 5 24 qualifier

10 ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA 0.500 1 24 qualifier
11 RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
12 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
13 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
14 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
15 ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
16 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
17 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA 0.167 -6 21 eliminated
18 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO FC KUTAISI 0.167 -9 18 eliminated
19 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 0.167 -10 18 eliminated
20 KHUDIYAN Luka GEO 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
21 ULUAGACLI Emirhan TUR 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
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rank name and first name nat. club V/M ind. HS group
1 SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI 1.000 25 50 qualifier
2 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA 0.909 26 51 qualifier
3 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE 0.818 19 49 qualifier
4 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 0.727 15 50 qualifier
5 ASADOV Khalid AZE 0.727 14 47 qualifier
6 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR 0.727 14 46 qualifier
7 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI 0.727 13 46 qualifier
8 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE 0.700 11 42 qualifier
9 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA 0.636 14 45 qualifier

10 RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI 0.636 4 43 qualifier
11 ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA 0.500 4 42 qualifier
12 GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI 0.455 -4 36 qualifier
13 ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA 0.364 0 40 qualifier
14 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE 0.364 -4 39 qualifier
15 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI 0.300 -7 31 qualifier
16 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI 0.273 -10 36 qualifier

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.02.2015 09:41



Cadet Circuit Mens Sabre
Tbilisi

07.02.2015

page 1/1

1 SHENGELIA Nika GEO

Tableau de 16

16 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO    15/10

9 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA

8 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE    15/9

5 ASADOV Khalid AZE

12 GIORGADZE Otar GEO    15/13

13 ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA

4 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR    15/2

3 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE

14 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE    15/11

11 ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA

6 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR    15/8

7 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO

10 RETCHIA Vazha GEO    15/2

15 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO

2 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA    15/10

SHENGELIA Nika

Tableau de 8

ALQUDIHI Ahmed
   15/12

GIORGADZE Otar

ANT Mehmet Fatih
   15/14

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir

KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan
   15/11

RETCHIA Vazha

ALMUTAIRI Adel
   15/11

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

GIORGADZE Otar

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir

ALMUTAIRI Adel
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1 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO

Tableau des battus du tableau de 16

8 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE    15/10

5 ASADOV Khalid AZE

4 ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA    15/11

3 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE

6 ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA    15/9

7 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO

2 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO    15/12

IBRAHIMOV Garib

ASADOV Khalid

RUSTAMZADE Huseyn

KVERNADZE Daviti
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1 SHENGELIA Nika GEO

Tableau D de 8

8 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE    15/5

5 ASADOV Khalid AZE

4 RETCHIA Vazha GEO    15/11

3 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR

6 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO    15/11

7 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE

2 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR    15/14

SHENGELIA Nika

RETCHIA Vazha

KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan

ANT Mehmet Fatih
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1 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA

Tableau final de 8

8 RETCHIA Vazha GEO    15/11

5 SHENGELIA Nika GEO

4 GIORGADZE Otar GEO    15/12

3 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA

6 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR    15/11

7 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR

2 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE    15/8

ALMUTAIRI Adel

Semi-finals

GIORGADZE Otar
   15/11

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir
   15/12

ALMUTAIRI Adel

Final

ALQUDIHI Ahmed

   15/13
ALMUTAIRI Adel
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rank name and first name nat. club
1 ALMUTAIRI Adel KSA
2 ALQUDIHI Ahmed KSA
3 AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE
3 GIORGADZE Otar GEO FC TBILISI
5 SHENGELIA Nika GEO FC TBILISI
6 ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR
7 KAMISLI Gokcem Ozcan TUR
8 RETCHIA Vazha GEO FC KUTAISI
9 ASADOV Khalid AZE

10 KVERNADZE Daviti GEO FC KUTAISI
11 IBRAHIMOV Garib AZE
12 RUSTAMZADE Huseyn AZE
13 ALZAHRANI Abdullaziz KSA
14 ALBAQAMI Mohammad KSA
15 GOGLIDZE Sergi GEO FC TBILISI
16 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO FC TBILISI

17 ALAMRI Ahmed KSA
18 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO FC KUTAISI
19 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR
20 KHUDIYAN Luka GEO
21 ULUAGACLI Emirhan TUR
22 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO FC TBILISI
23 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO FC TBILISI
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 1 6 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO 2 4 1
MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO 2 6 0
MCEDLIDZE Zaza GEO 2 6 1
ALSALMY Abdulrahmain KSA 1 2 0
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